
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

30-06-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera - MT Motores
Noticia general
En busca del despegue

4
790,0
$ 7.859.627

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

30-06-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera - MT Motores
Noticia general
En busca del despegue

5
736,2
$ 7.324.558

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


